
SERVICE PROVIDERS OFFERING WHS+ MHCP Auditing Services  

The list below is for reference only and inclusion of companies in it does not in any way imply recommendation, endorsement or warranty of any kind whatsoever on 
the part of the Ministry of their products/services. It is not exhaustive and will be updated from time to time. 
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SN Name Company Email Mobile Office Address 

1 
Ngo Seow Kuan/ 

Milton M. Augustine/  
Daniel Lim Tsun Siang 

QuESH Consultants 
(Pte) Ltd 

ngo@quesh.com.sg / 
milton@quesh.com.sg / 
daniel@quesh.com.sg 

90665640/
97913531/ 
96792705 

63166602 50 Bukit Batok Street 23, #07-
10, S(659578) 

2 Sivaraman 
Marimuthu 

SRI Singapore 
Certification Pte Ltd  sivaraman@sricert.sg 97855515 - 

1 Yishun Industrial Street 1  
A'Posh BizHub, #07-25  

Singapore 768160  

4 Alex Chen 
DNV Business 

Assurance Singapore 
Pte. Ltd. 

Alex.Chen@dnv.com 8809 1229 - 
16 Science Park Drive, DNV 

Technology Centre, Singapore 
118227 

5  Ang Chek Woon/ 
Rajavelu Rajpriya 

Team-6 Safety Training 
& Consultancy (S) Pte 

Ltd 

 angcw@team6safety.com/ 
priya@team6safety.com 

97308520/ 
82015480 67767138 100D Pasir Panjang Road #04-09 

Meissa S(118520)  

6 Bryan Sio Concord Associates Pte 
Ltd 

bryan@concordassociates.co
m.sg 98282912 65155247/65155

248 

8 Boon Lay Way 
#03-08, 8@Tradehub 21 

Singapore 609964 

7 

Maeve Ong / 
Poovanur 

Swaminathan 
Venkatesh 

Greensafe 
international Pte Ltd 

maeve.ong@greensafe.com.
sg / poovanur.venkatesh 

@greensafe.com.sg 

83226538/ 
81614393  

64291251/ 
64291220 

175A Bencoolen Street, 
Burlington Square #08-11, 

Singapore 189650 

8 Ker Siong Tian 
Thomas Ker Siong Tian Thomas NQA (S’pore) Consulting  

 96707053 96707053 
532 Jurong West Street 52 

#21-431 
Singapore 640532 

9 Philip Koh Virtue Safety Solutions  
 

virtueenquiry@gmail.com  
 90040104 6569 1554  

 

31, Rochester Drive,  
#24-00, The Rochester,  

Singapore 138637  



 


